QTimmerman
S ch ool

Tuition and Fee Schedule

2026-2027
. Application Fee *2K/3K students may take one week of
Weekly Tuition ) o
2K/3K Full Day y Due with application unpaid summer vacation; otherwise,
2K $245 per week* $200.00 weekly payments are due regardless of
(7:30-5:30) (Allinclusive) Nonrefundable attendance, schoolwide holidays, or school
3K $245 per week* $300.00 closures beyond our control.
(7:30-6:00) (Lunch included) Nonrefundable
. 3K Half-day 4K 5K 1st— 8th
Academic Program
& (8:00-12:00) (8:00-2:15) (8:00-2:30) (8:00-2:50)
Application/Book Fee $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00
Due with application Nonrefundable Nonrefundable Nonrefundable Nonrefundable
Tuition $4970.00 $5255.00 $6080.00 $7040.00
12 monthly payments
June — May $414.00 $438.00 $507.00 $587.00
11 monthly payments
July - May $452.00 $478.00 $553.00 $640.00
10 monthly payments
Aug. - May $497.00 $525.00 $608.00 $704.00
9 monthly payments
Sept. — May $552.00 $584.00 $676.00 $782.00
Only applicable to students enrolled after August 1st
Extended Care Program 2:30-6:00 Holiday Rate (4K & up)
7:30-4:30
Weekly Rate $75.00
S50 per day
Daily Rate $25.00 includes lunch and snacks
Fees Discounts

Capital Assessment Fee - $250.00 per family —

Due by 9/4/26.

New Student Testing $40 for students entering 1°

grade and up.

LOGIC - additional tuition fee will be required for

students utilizing the LOGIC program

Credit Card Fee - 3% applied to each transaction.

* ACTIVE-Duty Military discount honored with military ID

Discounts cannot be combined - only one applies.

10% off tuition for 2 children
15% off tuition for 3 children

20% off tuition for 4 or more

*5% off tuition if paid in full by August 3"

*No discount for 2K all-inclusive program

Nondiscriminatory Policy

Timmerman School will not discriminate in regard to race, creed, religion, age, disability, nor national or ethnic origin in the
administration of its educational polices, applications, admissions, scholarships, employment, and all other programs.




